
"Α΄ Βρεφικός Σταθµός" - Επιτυχόντες
Α.
Αίτησης

Αριθµός
Πρωτοκόλλου

Όνοµα
Γονέα

Επώνυµο
Γονεα Όνοµα Παιδιού Επώνυµο

Παιδιού
Α.
Μορίων

Προτεραιότητα
Επιλογής

950 Ροδαµα Νεοφυτιδου Μαρια Γεωργιλαδακη 165 1

62 Jetmira Merdanaj Emanuela Xhangolli 165 2

963 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΒΛΑΜΑΚΗ ΑΒΑΠΤ ΙΣΤΗ ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗ 155 1

573 ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤ ΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ 155 1

1122 Rizerta Goga Ηλιάνα Περουλάκη 145 1



"Α΄ Βρεφικός Σταθµός" - Επιλαχόντες
Α.
Αίτησης

Αριθµός
Πρωτοκόλλου Όνοµα Γονέα Επώνυµο  Γονεα Όνοµα Παιδιού Επώνυµο  Παιδιού Α.

Μορίων
Προτεραιότητα
Επιλογής

855 SANDRA DIMITRIJEVIC ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ ΣΤΑΘΑΚΗΣ 145 1

805 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΤΖΟΥΜΑΚΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΟΤΤΑΣ 145 1

293 Γεωργιος Σταθακης Ευαγγελια Σταθακη 145 1

1089 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΤΣΑΠΑΡΙΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΗΣ 140 1

146 ΕΡΜΟΝΕΛΑ ΤΟΣΚΑ ΛΕΟΝΕΛ ΤΟΣΚΑ 140 1

146 ΕΡΜΟΝΕΛΑ ΤΟΣΚΑ ΛΕΟΝΕΛ ΤΟΣΚΑ 140 2

410 Βασιλική Κάια Εµµανουήλ Τσακαλής 135 2

409 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΜΥΡΝΑΙΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΜΥΡΝΑΙΟΥ 135 1

1064 κωνσταντινος κορωνακης φιλιππος κορωνακης 135 2

410 Βασιλική Κάια Εµµανουήλ Τσακαλής 135 1

1064 κωνσταντινος κορωνακης φιλιππος κορωνακης 135 1

49
ΔΩΡΟΘΈΑ
ΛΆΟΥΡΑ

ΤΣΕΡΝΑΤ ΚΟΡΜΠΌΪ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΛΑΚΗΣ 130 2

1055 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΚΟΤΣΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΒΟΛΑΝΗ 130 1

51
ΔΩΡΟΘΈΑ
ΛΆΟΥΡΑ

ΤΣΕΡΝΑΤ ΚΟΡΜΠΌΪ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ ΚΟΥΚΛΑΚΗ 130 1

49
ΔΩΡΟΘΈΑ
ΛΆΟΥΡΑ

ΤΣΕΡΝΑΤ ΚΟΡΜΠΌΪ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΛΑΚΗΣ 130 1

358 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΦΥΤΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΡΑΚΗΣ 130 2

51
ΔΩΡΟΘΈΑ
ΛΆΟΥΡΑ

ΤΣΕΡΝΑΤ ΚΟΡΜΠΌΪ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ ΚΟΥΚΛΑΚΗ 130 2

358 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΦΥΤΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΡΑΚΗΣ 130 1

38 YLLI SULI ENDRI SULI 125 2

1173 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗ 125 2

1172 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ 125 2

774 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΛΑΜΠΕΔΑΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 125 1

1172 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ 125 1

265 bruna aga Gabriela Aga 125 1

509 ελενη καχριµανη Ιωάννης  Ραφαήλ Δρακακης 125 1

1003 Αικατερίνη Αργυροπούλου Άρρεν Καλλιγιάννης 125 1

1173 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΚΟΥΛΑΚΗ 125 1

35 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΣΚΑΦΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΗΣ 125 1

38 YLLI SULI ENDRI SULI 125 1

392 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΣΣΕΛΑΚΗ Σοφία Μπυράκη 120 2

418 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΟΣΧΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΟΣΧΑΚΗΣ 120 2

176 ΚΑΤΙΑΝΑ ΠΑΤΡΕΛΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΙΤΑΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ 120 2

709 Κωνσταντινα Πελτικακη Λαµπρινη Διαµαντιδου 120 2

709 Κωνσταντινα Πελτικακη Λαµπρινη Διαµαντιδου 120 1

836 PAUNKA KOLEVA IVAN GEORGIEV 120 1

956 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΒΙΤΤΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΒΙΤΤΩΡΑΚΗΣ 120 1

182 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΚΗΣ 120 1



176 ΚΑΤΙΑΝΑ ΠΑΤΡΕΛΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΙΤΑΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ 120 1

354 πολυξενη καγκελιδου ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗ 120 1

418 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΟΣΧΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΟΣΧΑΚΗΣ 120 1

392 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΣΣΕΛΑΚΗ Σοφία Μπυράκη 120 1

915 Γεωργια Στραβατζακη Γεώργιος (George)Γουίλλιαµ(william) Ντέµσευ (Dempsey) 120 1

913 Γεωργια Στραβατζακη Αλµπερτ(Albert) Αγγελος (Angelo) Ντεµσευ (Ntempsey) 120 1

20 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΗΣ 115 2

1069 ΑΝΝΥ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΦΡΑΓΚΕΔΗΣ 115 2

1170 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΚΑΛΑΤΖΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗ 115 2

1049 Εµµανουήλια Γρηγοροµιχελάκη Εµµανουήλ Μιχελάκης 115 1

20 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΗΣ 115 1

665 Ιωάννα Περάκη Αντώνιος Ιωάννου 115 1

518 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ 115 1

681 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΛΑΚΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΚΗΣ 115 1

119 Μιχαήλ Βαρέκας Σωτήριος Βαρέκας 115 1

1069 ΑΝΝΥ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΦΡΑΓΚΕΔΗΣ 115 1

498 ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΜΙΧΕΛΑΚΗ Α.Κ.Ο. ΜΠΙΤΖΑΝΑΚΗ 110 1

1152 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΧΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΊΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΧΝΑΚΗΣ 110 1

235 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΙΟΜΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΙΟΜΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ 110 1

964 ΑΓΛΑΙΑ ΜΑΡΑΚΑ ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ (ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ) ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 110 1

902 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ 110 1

583 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ 110 1

226 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ 110 1

15 ΕΛΠΙΔΑ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΝΑΚΗΣ 110 1

498 ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΜΙΧΕΛΑΚΗ Α.Κ.Ο. ΜΠΙΤΖΑΝΑΚΗ 110 2

964 ΑΓΛΑΙΑ ΜΑΡΑΚΑ ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ (ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ) ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 110 2

1152 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΧΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΊΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΧΝΑΚΗΣ 110 2

15 ΕΛΠΙΔΑ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΝΑΚΗΣ 110 2

406 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΑΒΑΛΑΚΗΣ 110 2

583 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ 110 2

445 Σταµατα Πατσουρακου Γιαννης Πυροβολακης 110 2

406 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΑΒΑΛΑΚΗΣ 110 1

672 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ Ιφιγένεια Πετράκη 110 1

685 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑ ΤΣΙΣΜΕΝΑΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΙΟΥΛΟΥΝΤΑΣ 110 1

672 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ Ιφιγένεια Πετράκη 110 2

1047 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΝΤΖΕΛΙΟΥΔΑΚΗ ιωαννης βρεττος 105 2

1047 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΝΤΖΕΛΙΟΥΔΑΚΗ ιωαννης βρεττος 105 1

266 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΘΗΛΥ ΤΖΙΛΙΒΑΚΗ 105 1

880 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΓΑΡΟΦΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΟΡΝΕΡΑΚΗ 105 1

473 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗ 105 1

1066 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΛΑ ΑΡΡΕΝ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ 105 1

879 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΓΑΡΟΦΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΟΡΝΕΡΑΚΗ 105 1

82 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΕΝ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΑΚΗ 100 2



301 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΑΚΑΚΗ ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗ 100 1

1034 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΕΒΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΕΒΑΚΗ 100 1

499 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΛΟΓΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΗ 100 1

997 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΤΣΟΥΛΙΑ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΗΣ 100 2

531 ΙΝΩ ΛΥΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΟΥΙΤΕΡ 100 1

531 ΙΝΩ ΛΥΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΟΥΙΤΕΡ 100 2

1034 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΕΒΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΕΒΑΚΗ 100 2

637 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΙΓΟΞΥΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΙΓΟΞΥΓΚΑΚΗΣ 100 1

102 Jelena Kovandzic Marko Tanasijevic 100 2

102 Jelena Kovandzic Marko Tanasijevic 100 1

487 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΟΛΗ ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗ 100 1

837 ΖΑΧΑΕΝΙΑ ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΑΡΡΕΝ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ 100 1

82 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΕΝ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΑΚΗ 100 1

245 ΝΙΝΟ
ΚΕΡΕΣΕΛΙΤΖΕ
ΜΠΙΤΣΑΚΗ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ 100 1

1214 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΠΟΛΑΝΗΣ ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ ΘΥΛΗ ΜΠΟΛΑΝΗ 100 1

443 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΗΣ 100 1

876 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΑΚΗΣ 95 2

894 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ 95 2

788 Μανωλης Καριµπιδης Παναγιωτης Καριµπιδης 95 2

747 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΔΕΛΗΜΠΑΣΗ ΑΚΟ ( ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ) ΞΕΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΩΤΑΚΗΣ 95 2

784 Μανωλης Καριµπιδης Αντυπας Καριµπιδης 95 2

78 Στυλιανή Χαριτάκη Χρυσή Αχτάρη 95 2

1079 Χρυσούλα Νικολακάκη Ραφαήλ Ξηράκης 95 2

938 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΨΩΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΩΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ 95 2

80 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΧΑΥΖΗΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗΣ 95 2

86 ΑΛΕΚΑ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΟΥΦΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 95 2

738 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΩΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΩΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ 95 2

876 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΑΚΗΣ 95 1

1027 ΒΑΡΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ 95 1

895 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΑΜΑΡΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΡΑΪΔΑΚΗΣ 95 1

1146 Βασιλική Τάκου Αιµιλία Κορακάκη 95 1

894 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ 95 1

522 maria mouzouraki dionisis xenos-kokoletsis 95 1

784 Μανωλης Καριµπιδης Αντυπας Καριµπιδης 95 1

938 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΨΩΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΨΩΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ 95 1

295 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΜΙΣΙΟΣ 95 1

29 Αργυρώ Περβολιανάκη Ευστράτιος Ψυλλάκης 95 1

788 Μανωλης Καριµπιδης Παναγιωτης Καριµπιδης 95 1

1017 Ιωσήφ Βασιλοδηµητράκης Ευστράτιος Βασιλοδηµητράκης 95 1

756 Νικόλαος Σπανουδάκης Μαριος Σπανουδακης 95 1

838 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΜΑΡΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ 95 1



707 ΝΤΑΡΓΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΝΤΑΡΓΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ 95 1

1079 Χρυσούλα Νικολακάκη Ραφαήλ Ξηράκης 95 1

439 Ελένη Χριστοδουλάκη Αθηνά Κυριαζή 95 1

78 Στυλιανή Χαριτάκη Χρυσή Αχτάρη 95 1

80 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΧΑΥΖΗΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗΣ 95 1

747 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΔΕΛΗΜΠΑΣΗ ΑΚΟ ( ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ) ΞΕΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΩΤΑΚΗΣ 95 1

738 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΩΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΩΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ 95 1

847 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΗ Ελένη Λαζαρίδη 95 1

688 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΧΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ 95 1

947 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΜΠΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΜΠΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ 90 1

593 ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΤΣΙΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΤΣΑΠΑΚΗΣ 90 1

207 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΑΝΤΗΣ 90 1

314 Παναγιωτης Μπολουδακης Εµµανουηλ Μπολουδακης 90 2

990 Ελευθέριος Μαθιουδάκης Μιχαήλ - Άγγελος Μαθιουδάκης 90 1

702 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΥΚΑΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΥΚΑ 90 2

611 ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΜΥΓΙΑΚΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΜΠΟΥΖΑΚΗ 90 1

206 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΑΝΤΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΑΝΤΗ 90 1

352 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΒΑΡΔΑΞΗΣ Αντωνία Βαρδαξή 90 1

314 Παναγιωτης Μπολουδακης Εµµανουηλ Μπολουδακης 90 1

961 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΒΟΥΡΓΑΣΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΒΟΥΡΓΑΣΛΗΣ 90 1

700 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΡΑΣΟΥΛΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΚΟΥΡΓΙΑΝΤΑΚΗ 90 1

696 ΧΡΥΣΗ ΤΣΙΡΑΚΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΑΚΗ 90 1

702 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΥΚΑΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΥΚΑ 90 1

321 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΝΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΥΓΕΡΙΟΥ 90 1

967 Στελλα Γεωργακακη Βασιλης Σταθινακης 85 2

820 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΔΑΜΟΥΣΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΗ 85 2

1123 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 85 2

1142 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΣΤΡΟΦΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ 85 2

404 Εµµανουήλ Κοντοπυράκης Νικόλαος Κοντοπυράκης 85 2

1125 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΚΑΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΚΑΤΣΑΚΗ 85 2

236 Κώστας Γοµπάκης Σµαράγδη Γοµπάκη 85 2

422 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΛΙΓΟΨΥΧΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΜΑΣΤΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ 85 1

1123 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 85 1

236 Κώστας Γοµπάκης Σµαράγδη Γοµπάκη 85 1

870 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΠΗΓΗ ΝΤΟΒΑ 85 1

1112 Δήµητρα Μουστεράκη Εµµανουήλ Καλατζάκης 85 1

719 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΠΡΩΙΟΥ 85 1

853 ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΤΖΙΜΙΚΑ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ ΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ 85 1

1125 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΚΑΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΚΑΤΣΑΚΗ 85 1

384 ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ ΧΙΩΤΕΛΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΙΩΤΕΛΛΗΣ 85 1

404 Εµµανουήλ Κοντοπυράκης Νικόλαος Κοντοπυράκης 85 1

666 Κων/νος Κουνάλης Γιώργος Κουνάλης 85 1

527 Κυριάκος Ασηµένιος 85 1



140 ΧΡΥΣΗ ΒΟΛΙΚΑΚΗ ΘΗΛΥ (ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ) ΜΑΡΑΘΑΚΗ 85 1

390 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΑΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕΡΔΙΚΑΚΗΣ 85 1

967 Στελλα Γεωργακακη Βασιλης Σταθινακης 85 1

860 ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΒΡΟΝΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΣΤΡΙΝΑΚΗ 85 1

307 ΑΘΗΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 85 1

318 ANNAMARIA MRAVCAKOVA ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΣΤΗΜΑΔΩΡΑΚΗ 85 1

1082 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ 80 1

954 Γεωργιος Γουλιελµος Χαραλαµπος Γουλιελµος 80 1

550 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΧΑΜΠΑ ΑΡΡΕΝ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 80 2

1084 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ 80 1

834 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 80 1

500 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΟΥΠΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΚΡΗΣ-ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ 80 1

980 Μαρία Μπουντρογιάννη Ναυσικά Αρετάκη 80 1

467 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΑΡΟΚΟΠΑΚΗ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΡΜΑΚΗΣ 80 1

13 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗΣ 80 2

123 ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΚΑΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΡΥΔΙΚΗ ΚΑΚΑΤΣΑΚΗ 80 2

1083 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ 80 2

1082 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ 80 2

631 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΜΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΡΕΤΑΚΗ 80 1

1084 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ 80 2

834 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 80 2

631 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΜΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΡΕΤΑΚΗ 80 2

980 Μαρία Μπουντρογιάννη Ναυσικά Αρετάκη 80 2

467 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΑΡΟΚΟΠΑΚΗ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΡΜΑΚΗΣ 80 2

132 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗ 80 2

1083 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ 80 1

550 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΧΑΜΠΑ ΑΡΡΕΝ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ 80 1

132 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗ 80 1

13 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗΣ 80 1

1159 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗ ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗ 75 1

917 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑΚΗΣ 75 1

371 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΤΣΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ ΖΩΗ ΣΠΟΥΝΙΑ 75 2

254 Αρχόντισσα Χουδαλάκη Δηµήτριος Μαλινδρέτος 75 1

484 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΒΟΜΒΟΛΑΚΗΣ 75 2

371 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΤΣΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ ΖΩΗ ΣΠΟΥΝΙΑ 75 1

335 Αντιγόνη Σηφαλάκη Μαυριγιαννάκη Φαίδρα 75 1

839 ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΗΓΥΡΑΚΗ ΘΗΛΥ ΝΤΙΓΡΙΝΤΑΚΗ 75 1

335 Αντιγόνη Σηφαλάκη Μαυριγιαννάκη Φαίδρα 75 2

92 ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΠΑΛΙΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΒΑΠΤΙΣΤΟ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ 75 1

750 Χαράλαµπος Γκέντσης ΑΚΟ ΓΚΕΝΤΣΗΣ 75 1

484 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΒΟΜΒΟΛΑΚΗΣ 75 1

346 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΕΛΑΚΗΣ 70 2



565 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΚΡΙΓΚΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΓΚΡΙΓΚΑΣ 70 2

768 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΕΛΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΛΑΣΑΚΗ 70 2

845 Αννα Παλληκαρακη Γιωργος Παπαδακης 70 2

768 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΕΛΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΛΑΣΑΚΗ 70 1

346 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΕΛΑΚΗΣ 70 1

845 Αννα Παλληκαρακη Γιωργος Παπαδακης 70 1

565 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΚΡΙΓΚΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΓΚΡΙΓΚΑΣ 70 1

898 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΓΚΟΥΣΚΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 70 1

668 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΡΕΜΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΡΕΜΠΟΥΛΑΚΗ 70 1

44 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΙΠΕΡΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΟΡΦΥΡΑΚΗΣ 65 1

287 Ηλίας Γλυµιδάκης Χρυσή & Ελπινίκη (Δίδυµες ) Γλυµιδάκη 60 1

289 Κατερίνα Σταυρουλάκη Στυλιανή Πρωτοπαπαδάκη 55 1

148 ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΡΟΚΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΙΣΤΑΖΑΚΗΣ 55 2

275 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΨΥΛΛΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΨΥΛΛΑΚΗΣ 55 1

546 ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΚΛΑΔΟΥΧΟΥ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΑΚΗΣ 55 1

124 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΒΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ 55 2

495 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗ 55 2

1012 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 55 1

483 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΚΗ 55 1

939 ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΖΑΡΜΑΚΟΥΠΗ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ ΜΟΥΤΑΦΗ 55 1

88 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ 55 1

1101 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΡΙΒΑ ΑΝΘΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 55 1

148 ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΡΟΚΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΙΣΤΑΖΑΚΗΣ 55 1

1013 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΛΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 55 1

495 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗ 55 1

124 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΒΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ 55 1

1208 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΚΑΠΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΑΡΡΕΝ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΑΚΗΣ 50 2

76 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΥΛΩΝΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ 50 2

261 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ 50 2

1071 ΧΡΥΣΗ ΚΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΚΟΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ 50 1

1208 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΚΑΠΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΑΡΡΕΝ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΑΚΗΣ 50 1

76 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΥΛΩΝΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ 50 1

261 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ 50 1

981 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΠΕΡΑΛΑΚΗ 40 2

981 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΠΕΡΑΛΑΚΗ 40 1
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